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28
years

of experience

5000
unique

products 

8
multil ingual

service

14000m2

warehouse
& manufacturing 

area

5
international

fairs

300
employees

PartyDeco is a designer, producer and importer of 
wedding and theme decorations. We have been on 

the market since 1995. We provide 5.000
unique products that are compatible with

the latest trends. 
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photos
videos

cross selling
integration

social media
online sales

merchandising
catalogue
for media

Fresh marketing content for free!

Log in to our shop and discover all
the tools to support your sales:

Professional photos and videos, banners,
ready-made formats for social media

Marketing Support
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PRODUCT DATA. Always in the specif ied format and as up-to-date as possible.

ORDERS that reach us immediately.

INVOICES. Don’t wait for a document to be delivered. Download it immediately.

LOGISTICS. Predictable delivery and tracking.

In brief, API (Application Programming Interface) allows your shop to 
communicate with our platform. This means great time savings for you, 

thanks to automation and a smoothly running business!

The time has come when we say NO to littering and polluting the world!
That’s why we’ve chosen high-quality materials and innovative solutions 

that will allow you to party with respect for OUR PLANET!

Meet our eco currents!

If you have any questions, please contact us:
api.support@partydeco.com
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Photopacker
Our in-house developed tool to quickly download hundreds
of our arrangement photos.

Order, download, promote and sell!
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Step 1

Step 1 Step 2

You can also download images for selected
collections if you prefer.

Did you know that you can immediately download photos 
to all products while placing the order? Search for the 
option in the shopping cart.

Order products, download our stunning images,
promote and sell right away!
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Follow us on social media!
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Countdown to Midnight
This won’t be just another New Year’s Eve party. The Countdown to Midnight 

collection will take any celebration to the next level. Elegant black will
add sophistication, and gold will dazzle and captivate everyone!

It’s time to start the Countdown to Midnight! 
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9. FG1-010

6. KRN11 8. TPP847. OP31

1.  FB217M-018 2.  FB217M-019 3.  FB3P-008

4.  RPK28 5. WSZ12

1.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB217M-018    FB217M-018-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB217M-019    FB217M-019-KARTON

3.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3P-008    FB3P-008-KARTON
4.   Rosettes     % 26 cm, 35 cm, 43 cm   /  3 pcs  /  ^ 40     RPK28    RPK28-KARTON

5.   Drink tags      7.5 - 9.5 cm  / 6 pcs  /  ^ 50     WSZ12    WSZ12-KARTON
6.   Party crowns     #  11 cm  /  2 pc  /  ^ 50     KRN11    KRN11-KARTON
7.   Headband     17 x 19.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     OP31    OP31-KARTON

8.   Paper plates     % 18 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     TPP84    TPP84-KARTON
9.   Fringe garland     135 x20 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FG1-010    FG1-010-KARTON

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW HeNEW NEW
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1.  FB67M-010 2.  FB159-019

3.  FB68M-010 4.  FB162

5.  FB164

8.  SB14P-202-010 9.  SB14P-201-0106.  FB3S-019 7.  FB148

1.   Foil balloon     %  95 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB67M-010    FB67M-010-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon    % 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB159-019    FB159-019-KARTON 

3.   Foil balloon     %  70 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB68M-010    FB68M-010-KARTON
4.   Foil balloon    % 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB162    FB162-KARTON

5.   Foil balloon     39.5 x 98 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB164    FB164-KARTON
6.   Foil balloon      # 48  cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3S-019    FB3S-019-KARTON

7.   Foil balloon     47 x 50 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB148    FB148-KARTON
8.   Balloons     % 30 cm  /  6 pcs     SB14P-202-010-6
9.   Balloons     % 30 cm  /  6 pcs     SB14P-201-010-6

He He

He

He

He
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3. FG1-019

1.  GBF1-019

2.  GBN2

4.  CRT-019ME 5.  CRT-010

1.   Balloon garland     $  6.7 m  /  14 pcs  /  ^ 10     GBF1-019    GBF1-019-KARTON
2.   Balloon garland     $  200 m  /  60 pcs     GBN2

3.   Fringe garland     135 x20 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FG1-019    FG1-019-KARTON
4.   Curtain     90 x 250 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     CRT-019ME    CRT-019ME-KARTON

5.   Curtain     90 x 250 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     CRT-010    CRT-010-KARTON
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5. CPP274. ZO2-019 6. TAT11

1. KPP27-010-EU1 /
EU2 / EU3

2. SP33-82-010-019ME 3. TPP28-010

1.   Paper cups     260 ml  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     KPP27-010-EU1    KPP27-010-EU1-KARTON
KPP27-010-EU2    KPP27-010-EU2-KARTON / KPP27-010-EU3    KPP27-010-EU3-KARTON

2.   Napkins     33 x 33 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SP33-82-010-019ME    SP33-82-010-019ME-KARTON
3.   Paper plates     % 20 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     TPP28-010    TPP28-010-KARTON

4.   Sparklers     #  16.5 cm  /  2 pcs  /  ^ 24     ZO2-019    ZO2-019-KARTON
5.   Party hats     #  16 cm    % 10 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 50     CPP27    CPP27-KARTON

6.   Temporary tattoos     10 pcs  /  ^ 40     TAT11    TAT11-KARTON
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New Year’s decorations must shine! Choose ready-made
balloon color sets that will surely look great together.

Your customers will appreciate this convenience.

SB14P-022 ECO30M-019 SB14M-019 CHB1-019-50 SB14P-010 ECO30M-010

Balloons are available in various sizes and packaging.
Check out the full offer on our website www.partydeco.com

OLBO-070 OLBO-076J OLBOM-G-019 OLBO-025

Balloon Color Sets
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Silver Glam
There are those who love to shine. The Silver Glam collection is something
especially for them. Let them celebrate New Year’s Eve with shamelessly

sparkling balloons, dazzling curtains, and, of course, confetti. 

It will be a festive, elegant, and radiant extravaganza!
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5.  FB68M-018 6.  FB67M-018

1.  FB49M-018

3.  FB217M-018 4.  FB3P-0082.  FB159-008

1.   Foil balloon      422 x 46  cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB49M-018    FB49M-018-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon    % 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB159-008    FB159-008-KARTON

3.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB217M-018    FB217M-018-KARTON
4.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3P-008    FB3P-008-KARTON

5.   Foil balloon     %  70 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB68M-018    FB68M-018-KARTON
6.   Foil balloon     %  95 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB67M-018    FB67M-018-KARTON

NEW HeNEW

NEW

He
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1.  FB178-018 2.  FB177-018 3.  FB176-018

9.  FG1-018

7.  CRT-016H 8.  CRT-018

5.  FB3M-0184.  FB13M-018 6.  FB78M-018

1.   Foil balloon     %  80 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB178-018    FB178-018-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     %  59 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB177-018    FB177-018-KARTON
3.   Foil balloon     %  45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB176-018    FB176-018-KARTON

4.   Foil balloon     %  40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB13M-018    FB13M-018-KARTON
5.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3M-018    FB3M-018-KARTON

6.   Foil balloon     %  70 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB78M-018    FB78M-018-KARTON
7.   Curtain     90 x 250 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     CRT-016H    CRT-016H-KARTON

8.   Curtain     90 x 250 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     CRT-018    CRT-018-KARTON
9.   Fringe garland     135 x20 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FG1-018    FG1-018-KARTON

He He He

He

He

He
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1.  GLI1-016H 2.  CZAP6-018 3.  GWI6-018

4.  TPP36-018ME 5.  TPP35-018ME 7.  SPP5M-0186.  KPP35-018
-EU1 / EU2 / EU3

1.   Face and body glitter     3 g  /  1 pc     GLI1-016H
2.   Party hats     #  16 cm    % 10 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 50     CZAP6-018    CZAP6-018-KARTON

3.   Whistles   6 pcs  /  ^ 50     GWI6-018    GWI6-018-KARTON
4.   Paper plates     % 23 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     TPP36-018ME    TPP36-018ME-KARTON
5.   Paper plates     % 18 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     TPP35-018ME    TPP35-018ME-KARTON
6.   Paper cups     220 ml  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25    KPP35-018-EU1   KPP35-018-EU1-KARTON

KPP35-018-EU2    KPP35-018-EU2-KARTON / KPP35-018-EU3    KPP35-018-EU3-KARTON
7.   Paper straws    #  19.5 cm /  10 pcs  /  ^ 50     SPP5M-018    SPP5M-018-KARTON

NEW



20

RB30M-008 ECO30M-008 ECO30M-018 SB14M-018 RB30M-018 CHB1-018-50

Balloons are available in various sizes and packaging.
Check out the full offer on our website www.partydeco.com

OLBO-038 OLBO-002 OLBOM-G-018

New Year’s decorations must shine! Choose ready-made
balloon color sets that will surely look great together.

Your customers will appreciate this convenience.

Balloon Color Sets
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Disco Midnight Toast
Disco style is doing great! And no wonder, it’s simply made for epic

parties.  Those who are planning a wild New Year’s Eve won’t be able
to resist the disco ball, crazy decorations, and fun gadgets. 

Photos from this party will conquer Instagram.
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1.  FB166 2.  FB164

4.  FB162

3.  FB36

5.  FB68M-018 6.  FB67M-018 7.  FB159-008

1.   Foil balloon     126 x 93 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB166    FB166-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     39.5 x 98 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB164    FB164-KARTON

3.   Foil balloon     %  40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB36    FB36-KARTON
4.   Foil balloon    % 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB162    FB162-KARTON

5.   Foil balloon     %  70 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB68M-018    FB68M-018-KARTON
6.   Foil balloon     %  95 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB67M-018    FB67M-018-KARTO2
7.   Foil balloon    % 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB159-008    FB159-008-KARTON

HeHe

He

He

He
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2.  GBN14

4.  SB14P-331-000-63.  SB14P-331-000

1.   Photo props    13 x 5.5 cm - 29 x 9.5 cm  /  9 pcs  /  ^ 50     KNP35    KNP35-KARTON
2.   Balloon garland     167 x 135 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     GBN14    GBN14-KARTON

3.   Balloons     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs     SB14P-331-000
4.   Balloon set     % 30 cm  /  6 pcs      SB14P-331-000-6

1.  KNP35

NEW
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1.   Banner     290 x 17 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GRL94    GRL94-KARTON
2.   Banner     135 x 16.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GRL93    GRL93-KARTON 

3.   Fringe garland     135 x20 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FG1-018    FG1-018-KARTON
4.   Fringe garland     135 x20 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FG1-019    FG1-019-KARTON

1.  GRL94

2.  GRL93

3.  FG1-018

4.  FG1-019
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SB14P-011 ECO30M-081 SB14P-081J CHB1-018-50 CHB1-019-50 ECO30M-010

Balloons are available in various sizes and packaging.
Check out the full offer on our website www.partydeco.com

OLBO-001J OLBO-004 OLBOM-G-018 OLBO-025

New Year’s decorations must shine! Choose ready-made
balloon color sets that will surely look great together.

Your customers will appreciate this convenience.

Balloon Color Sets
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Golden New Year
This collection is pure gold! Party balloons can create incredible,

lavish arrangements, and the curtains will blind with their brilliance. 

Add in some fun accessories, and let customers feel
the golden New Year’s fever!
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1.   Foil balloon      422 x 46  cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB49M-019    FB49M-019-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     32 x 82 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB54M-019    FB54M-019-KARTON
3.   Foil balloon     28 x 80 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB52M-019    FB52M-019-KARTON
4.   Foil balloon     %  70 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB68M-019    FB68M-019-KARTON
5.   Foil balloon     %  95 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB67M-019    FB67M-019-KARTON
6.   Foil balloon     %  80 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB178-019    FB178-019-KARTON
7.   Foil balloon     %  59 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB177-019    FB177-019-KARTON
8.   Foil balloon     %  45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB176-019    FB176-019-KARTON
9.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3M-019    FB3M-019-KARTON

1.  FB49M-019

2.  FB54M-019 3.  FB52M-019 5.  FB67M-019

4.  FB68M-019

1.  FB178-019 2.  FB177-019 3.  FB176-019 4.  FB3M-019

He
He He

He

He He
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6.  SP33-1-019ME 7.  SP33-81-008-019ME4.  KPT32-019M 5.  SPK22

1.  TPP64-019M 2.  KPP64-019M-EU1 /
EU2 / EU3

3. NK4-019

10.  CPP209.  GWIP1-008-019ME8. GLI1-019

1.   Paper plates     % 20 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     TPP64-019M    TPP64-019M-KARTON
2.   Paper cups     220 ml  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     KPP64-019M-EU1    KPP64-019M-EU1-KARTON

KPP64-019M-EU2    KPP64-019M-EU2-KARTON / KPP64-019M-EU3    KPP64-019M-EU3-KARTON
3.   Alphabet glass stickers      #  4 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 50     NK4-019    NK4-019-KARTON

4.   Topper      #  24 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KPT32-019M    KPT32-019M-KARTON
5.   Napkins     7 x 19 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SPK22    SPK22-KARTON

6.   Napkins     33 x 33 cm  / 20 pcs     SP33-1-019ME
7.   Napkins     33 x 33 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SP33-81-008-019ME    SP33-81-008-019ME-KARTON

8.   Face and body glitter     3 g  /  1 pc     GLI1-019
9.   Paper whistles   6 pcs  /  ^ 50     GWIP1-008-019ME    GWIP1-008-019ME-KARTON

10.   Party hats     #  16 cm    % 10 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 50     CPP20    CPP20-KARTON
11.   Banner   66 x 18 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GRL88-019M    GRL88-019M-KARTON

11.  GRL88-019M

NEW

NEW
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1.  CRT-019 2.  CRT2-019

3.  GRL46-019M

1.   Curtain     90 x 250 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     CRT-019    CRT-019-KARTON
2.   Curtain      18.5 x 400 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     CRT2-019    CRT2-019-KARTON

3.   Banner   90 x 10 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GRL46-019M    GRL46-019M-KARTON
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Products
by cathegory
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Foil balloons

6.  FB166 7.  FB52M-019 8.  FB54M-019

2.  FB217M-018 3.  FB217M-019

1.  FB164 4.  FB3P-008 5.  FB148

1.   Foil balloon     39.5 x 98 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB164    FB164-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB217M-018    FB217M-018-KARTON
3.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB217M-019    FB217M-019-KARTON

4.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3P-008    FB3P-008-KARTON
5.   Foil balloon     47 x 50 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB148    FB148-KARTON
6.   Foil balloon     126 x 93 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB166    FB166-KARTON

7.   Foil balloon     28 x 80 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB52M-019    FB52M-019-KARTON
8.   Foil balloon     32 x 82 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB54M-019    FB54M-019-KARTON

NEW He

NEW NEWHe

He He He

He
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1.  FB159-008 2.  FB159-019 3.  FB162

4.  FB16M-019 5.  FB36 6.  FB3S-019

7.  FB3M-018 8.  FB3M-019 9.  FB3M-010

10.  FB3I-017 11.  FB78M-018 12.  FB78M-019

1.   Foil balloon    % 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB159-008    FB159-008-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon    % 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB159-019    FB159-019-KARTON

3.   Foil balloon    % 45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB162    FB162-KARTON
4.   Foil balloon      # 60  cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB16M-019    FB16M-019-KARTON

5.   Foil balloon     %  40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB36    FB36-KARTON
6.   Foil balloon      # 48  cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3S-019    FB3S-019-KARTON
7.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3M-018    FB3M-018-KARTON
8.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3M-019    FB3M-019-KARTON
9.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3M-010    FB3M-010-KARTON
10.   Foil balloon     %  48 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB3I-017    FB3I-017-KARTON

11.   Foil balloon     %  70 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB78M-018    FB78M-018-KARTON
12.   Foil balloon     %  70 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB78M-019    FB78M-019-KARTON

He

He

He

He

He

He

He

He

He

He

He

He
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1.  FB120M-019 3.  FB119M-0192.  FB120M-018 4.  FB19M-018

6.  FB178-018 7.  FB177-018 8.  FB176-0185.  FB13M-018

10.  FB178-019 11.  FB177-019 12.  FB176-0199.  FB13M-019

1.   Foil balloon       % 25 cm  /  25 pcs  /  ^ 50     FB120M-019    FB120M-019-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon       % 25 cm  /  25 pcs  /  ^ 50     FB120M-018    FB120M-018-KARTON
3.   Foil balloon       % 12 cm  /  25 pcs  /  ^ 50      FB119M-018    FB119M-018-KARTON
4.   Foil balloon       % 12 cm  /  25 pcs  /  ^ 50      FB119M-019    FB119M-019-KARTON

5.   Foil balloon     %  40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB13M-018    FB13M-018-KARTON
6.   Foil balloon     %  80 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB178-018    FB178-018-KARTON
7.   Foil balloon     %  59 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB177-018    FB177-018-KARTON
8.   Foil balloon     %  45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB176-018    FB176-018-KARTON

9.   Foil balloon     %  40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB13M-019    FB13M-019-KARTON
10.   Foil balloon     %  80 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB178-019    FB178-019-KARTON
11.   Foil balloon     %  59 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB177-019    FB177-019-KARTON
12.   Foil balloon     %  45 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB176-019    FB176-019-KARTON

He He
He

He

He He
He

He
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1.   Foil balloon     %  70 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB68M-010    FB68M-010-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon     %  95 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB67M-010    FB67M-010-KARTON
3.   Foil balloon     %  70 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB68M-018    FB68M-018-KARTON
4.   Foil balloon     %  95 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB67M-018    FB67M-018-KARTON
5.   Foil balloon     %  70 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB68M-019    FB68M-019-KARTON
6.   Foil balloon     %  95 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB67M-019    FB67M-019-KARTON

2.  FB67M-0101.  FB68M-010

4.  FB67M-0183.  FB68M-018

6.  FB67M-0195.  FB68M-019
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1.   Foil balloon      # 86 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB1M-number-019    FB1M-number-019-KARTON
2.   Foil balloon      # 86 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB1M-number-018    FB1M-number-018-KARTON

3.   Foil balloon      # 86 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB130-number-008    FB130-number-008-KARTON
4.   Foil balloon      # 86 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB1M-number-010    FB1M-number-010-KARTON

5.   Standing foil balloons      # 70 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB102M-number-018    FB102M-number-018-KARTON
6.   Foil balloon      422 x 46  cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB49M-019    FB49M-019-KARTON
7.   Foil balloon      422 x 46  cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FB49M-019    FB49M-019-KARTON

1.  FB1M-number-019 2.  FB1M-number-018

3.  FB1M-number-008 4.  FB1M-number-010

5.  FB102M-number-018

6.  FB49M-019

7.  FB49M-018

NEW
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1.   Helium tank     aprox 0.20 m3  /   1 pc     BZH1-30-081
2.   Helium tank     aprox 0.20 m3  /  1 pc     BZH1-30-103

3.   Hand balloon pump     1 pc  /  ^ 72     POR2    POR2-KARTON
4.   Foil baloon weight     7 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     CZ1-019    CZ1-019-KARTON
5.   Foil baloon weight     7 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     CZ1-018    CZ1-018-KARTON
6.   Baloon weight     10 x 11 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     CZ2-019    CZ2-019-KARTON
7.   Foil baloon weight     7 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     CZ1-010    CZ1-010-KARTON
8.   Foil baloon weight     7 cm  /  4 pcs  /  ^ 6     CZ1-017    CZ1-017-KARTON
9.   Baloon weight     10 x 11 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     CZ2-018    CZ2-018-KARTON

1.  BZH1-30-081 2.  BZH1-30-103 7.  CZ1-010 8.  CZ1-017 9.  CZ2-018

4.  CZ1-019 5.  CZ1-018 6.  CZ2-019

3.  POR2

NEW

NEW
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Balloon garlands

1.   Balloon garland     $  6.7 m  /  14 pcs  /  ^ 10     GBF1-019    GBF1-019-KARTON
2.   Balloon garland     167 x 135 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     GBN14    GBN14-KARTON

3.   Balloon garland     $  200 m  /  60 pcs     GBN2 
4.   Balloon garland     $  200 m  /  60 pcs     GBN6

1.  GBF1-019

2.  GBN14

3.  GBN2

4.  GBN6
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Latex balloons

1.  SB14P-331-000-6 1.  SB14P-201-010-6

1.  SB14M-200-2024-61.  SB14P-257-010-6

2.  SB14P-331-000 2.  SB14P-200-2024 2.  SB14P-202-010

1.   Balloon set     % 30 cm  /  6 pcs 
2.   Balloons     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs

NEW
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1.  SB14P-257-010 1.  SB14C-257-099G 1.  SB14P-257-008 1.  SB14C-223-099G

1.   Balloons     % 30 cm  /  50 pcs
2.   Balloons     % 27 cm  /  3 pcs     BK12-2-019

3.   Balloons     % 30 cm  /  6 pcs     BK12-3-018-6
4.   Balloons     % 30 cm  /  6 pcs     BK12-3-019-6
5.   Balloons     % 30 cm  /  6 pcs     BK12-4-018-6
6.   Balloons     % 30 cm  /  6 pcs     BK12-4-019-6

7.  Glossy Balloons     % 60 cm  /  1 pc     OLBOM-G-019
8.  Glossy Balloons     % 60 cm  /  1 pc     OLBOM-G-018

9.   Balloons     % 40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     ORB16-2-019   ORB16-2-019-KARTON    

1.  SB14P-201-010 1.  SB14P-208-008G 1.  SB14M-200-2024 2.  BK12-2-019

3.  BK12-3-018-6 4.  BK12-3-019-6 5.  BK12-4-018-6 6.  BK12-4-019-6

7.  OLBOM-G-019 8.  OLBOM-G-018 9.  ORB16-2-019

NEW
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1.   Confetti cannon      #  40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 72     TUKB40-019   TUKB40-019-KARTON
2.   Confetti cannon      #  40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 72     TUKB40-018   TUKB40-018-KARTON

3.   Confetti cannon      #  40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 72     TUKB40-019R   TUKB40-019R-KARTON
4.   Confetti cannon      #  60 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 36     TUKM60-081I   TUKM60-081I-KARTON

5.   Confetti cannon      #  20 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 96     TUKN20   TUKN20-KARTON
6.   Confetti cannon      #  40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 72     TUKN40   TUKN40-KARTON
7.   Confetti cannon      #  60 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 36     TUKN60   TUKN60-KARTON
8.   Confetti cannon      #  80 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 36     TUKN80   TUKN80-KARTON

Confetti cannons & confetti

1.  TUKB40-019

2.  TUKB40-018

3.  TUKB40-019R

4.  TUKM60-081I

5.  TUKN20

6.  TUKN40

7.  TUKN60

8.  TUKN80
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1.   Confetti cannon      #  40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 72     TUKM40-000   TUKM40-000-KARTON
2.   Confetti cannon      #  60 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 36     TUKM60-000   TUKM60-000-KARTON
3.   Confetti cannon      #  80 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 36     TUKM80-000   TUKM80-000-KARTON

4.   Confetti cannon      #  40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 72     TUKK40-018-19   TUKK40-018-19-KARTON
5.   Confetti cannon      #  60 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 36     TUKK40-018-19   TUKK40-018-19-KARTON
6.   Confetti cannon      #  80 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 36     TUKK40-018-19   TUKK40-018-19-KARTON

7.   Confetti cannon      #  40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 72     TUKST40-018   TUKST40-018-KARTON
8.   Confetti cannon      #  60 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 36     TUKST60-018   TUKST60-018-KARTON
9.   Confetti cannon      #  80 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 36     TUKST80-018   TUKST80-018-KARTON
10.   Confetti cannon      #  40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 72     TUKST40-019   TUKST40-019-KARTON
11.   Confetti cannon      #  60 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 36     TUKST60-019   TUKST60-019-KARTON
12.   Confetti cannon      #  80 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 36     TUKST80-019   TUKST80-019-KARTON

1.  TUKM40-000

4.  TUKK40-018-019

7.  TUKST40-018

10.  TUKST40-019

8.  TUKST60-018

11.  TUKST60-019

9.  TUKST80-018

12.  TUKST80-019

2.  TUKM60-000

5.  TUKK60-018-019

3.  TUKM80-000

6.  TUKK80-018-019
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1.   Confetti cannon      #  40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 72     TUKSE40-018M   TUKSE40-018M-KARTON
2.   Confetti cannon      #  60 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 36     TUKSE60-018M   TUKSE60-018M-KARTON
3.   Confetti cannon      #  80 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 36     TUKSE80-018M   TUKSE80-018M-KARTON
4.   Confetti cannon      #  40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 72     TUKSE40-019M   TUKSE40-019M-KARTON
5.   Confetti cannon      #  60 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 36     TUKSE60-019M   TUKSE60-019M-KARTON
6.   Confetti cannon      #  80 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 36     TUKSE80-019M   TUKSE80-019M-KARTON

7.   Confetti cannon      #  40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 72     TUKM40-018   TUKM40-018-KARTON
8.   Confetti cannon      #  60 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 36     TUKM60-018   TUKM60-018-KARTON
9.   Confetti cannon      #  80 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 36     TUKM80-018   TUKM80-018-KARTON
10.   Confetti cannon      #  40 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 72     TUKM40-019   TUKM40-019-KARTON
11.   Confetti cannon      #  60 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 36     TUKM60-019   TUKM60-019-KARTON
12.   Confetti cannon      #  80 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 36     TUKM80-019   TUKM80-019-KARTON

1.  TUKSE40-018M

4.  TUKSE40-019M

7.  TUKM40-018

10.  TUKM40-019

2.  TUKSE60-018M

5.  TUKSE60-019M

8.  TUKM60-018

11.  TUKM60-019

3.  TUKSE80-018M

6.  TUKSE80-019M

9.  TUKM80-018

12.  TUKM80-019
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1.  PPK5-019 2.  PPK5-018 3.  KONS43

4.  KONS45-018 5.  KONS45-019 6.  KONS6

1.   Confetti Puh Pop     % 1.5 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 12     PPK5-019   PPK5-019-KARTON
2.   Confetti Puh Pop     % 1.5 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 12     PPK5-018   PPK5-018-KARTON

3.   Confetti     4 x 2 cm   /  3 g  /  ^ 50     KONS43   KONS43-KARTON
4.   Confetti     % 2.5 cm   /  15 g  /  ^ 50     KONS45-018   KONS45-018-KARTON
5.   Confetti     % 2.5 cm   /  15 g  /  ^ 50     KONS45-019   KONS45-019-KARTON

6.   Confetti     1 cm   /  30 g  /  ^ 40     KONS6   KONS6-KARTON
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Hanging decorations

1.   Banner     290 x 17 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GRL94    GRL94-KARTON
2.   Banner     135 x 16.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GRL93    GRL93-KARTON 
3.   Banner   170 x 15 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GRL64    GRL64-KARTON

4.   Banner   90 x 10 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GRL46-019M    GRL46-019M-KARTON
5.   Banner   66 x 18 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GRL88-019M    GRL88-019M-KARTON

1.  GRL94

2.  GRL93

3.  GRL63

4.  GRL46-019M

5.  GRL88-019M



50

1.   Fringe garland     135 x20 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FG1-010    FG1-010-KARTON
2.   Fringe garland     135 x20 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FG1-018    FG1-018-KARTON
3.   Fringe garland     135 x20 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FG1-019    FG1-019-KARTON

4.   Scalloped f ringe garland     $   3 m  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GRB16    GRB16-KARTON
5.   Garland   215 x 13 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FLG12    FLG12-KARTON

6.   Garland   215 x 13 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     FLG13-019M    FLG13-019M-KARTON

1.  FG1-010

2.  FG1-018

3.  FG1-019

4.  GRB16

5.  FLG12

6.  FLG13-019M

NEW
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1.   Garland    360 x 5 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GLS8-019M    GLS8-019M-KARTON
2.   Garland    360 x 5 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GLS8-018M    GLS8-018M-KARTON

3.   Garland    300 x 10 cm /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GL27    GL27-KARTON
4.   Banner alphabet    #  14 cm    twine:  $  8 m /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     GRL92-019    GRL92-019-KARTON

5.   Backdrop stand     % 2 m   /  1 pc     SNT2
6.   Backdrop stand     % 2 m   /  1 pc     SNT1

1.  GLS8-019M

2.  GLS8-018M

3.  GL27

4.  GRL92-019

5.  SNT2 6.  SNT1
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1.  GWP1-70-019M

3.  GWP1-30-019M

2.  GWP1-45-019M

4.  GWP1-70-018M

6.  GWP1-30-018M

5  GWP1-45-018M

7.  CRT2-019 8.  CRT-019 9.  CRT-019ME

10.  CRT-016H 11.  CRT-018 12.  CRT-010

1.   Paper decorations     % 70 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GWP1-70-019M    GWP1-70-019M-KARTON
2.   Paper decorations     % 45 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GWP1-45-019M    GWP1-45-019M-KARTON
3.   Paper decorations     % 30 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GWP1-30-019M    GWP1-30-019M-KARTON
4.   Paper decorations     % 70 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GWP1-70-018M    GWP1-70-018M-KARTON
5.   Paper decorations     % 45 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GWP1-45-018M    GWP1-45-018M-KARTON
6.   Paper decorations     % 30 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     GWP1-30-018M    GWP1-30-018M-KARTON

7.   Curtain     18.5 x 400 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     CRT2-019    CRT2-019-KARTON
8.   Curtain     90 x 250 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     CRT-019    CRT- 019-KARTON

9.   Curtain     90 x 250 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     CRT-019ME    CRT- 019ME-KARTON
10.   Curtain     90 x 250 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     CRT-016H    CRT- 016H-KARTON

11.   Curtain     90 x 250 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     CRT-018    CRT- 018-KARTON
12.   Curtain     90 x 250 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     CRT-011    CRT- 010-KARTON

13.   Streamer    $  380 cm /  18 pcs  /  ^ 100     SHN-019    SHN-019-KARTON
14.   Streamer    $  380 cm /  18 pcs  /  ^ 100     SHN-018    SHN-018-KARTON

15.   Crepe    #  5 cm    $  10 m /  4 pcs  /  ^ 30     KREP1-019    KREP1-019-KARTON
16.   Crepe    #  5 cm    $  10 m /  4 pcs /  ^ 30     KREP1-018    KREP1-018-KARTON

13.  SHN-019 14.  SHN-018 15.  KREP1-019 16.  KREP1-018
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1.   Tassel garland     150 x 30 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     TG1-019M    TG1-019M-KARTON
2.   Tassel garland     150 x 30 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50      TG1-018M    TG1-018M-KARTON
3.   Rosettes     % 26 cm, 35 cm, 43 cm   /  3 pcs  /  ^ 40     RPK28    RPK28-KARTON

4.   Tassel garland     150 x 30 cm   /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     TG2    TG2-KARTON
5.   Rosettes     % 23 cm, 32 cm, 40 cm   /  3 pcs  /  ^ 40     RPK19-010    RPK19-010-KARTON

6.   Rosettes     % 23 cm (x2), 32 cm, 40 cm   /  4 pcs  /  ^ 40     RPK16-008    RPK16-008-KARTON
7.   Rosettes     % 23 cm, 32 cm, 40 cm   /  3 pcs  /  ^ 50     RPK12-019M    RPK12-019M-KARTON
8.   Rosettes     % 23 cm, 32 cm, 40 cm   /  3 pcs  /  ^ 50     RPK12-018M    RPK12-018M-KARTON

1.  TG1-019M 2.  TG1-018M

3.  RPK28 4.  TG2

5.  RPK19-010 6.  RPK16-008

7.  RPK12-019M 8.  RPK12-018M

NEW
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New Year’s Eve
& Carnival table

1.  TPP84 2.  TPP64-019M 3.  TPP28-010 4.  TPP31-010

5.  TPP34-019ME 6.  TPP11-019 7.  TPP34-018ME 8.  TPP11-018

9.  TPP58-019ME 10.  TPP57-019ME 11.  TPP36-018ME 12.  TPP35-018ME

1.   Paper plates     % 18 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     TPP84    TPP84-KARTON
2.   Paper plates     % 20 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     TPP64-019M    TPP64-019M-KARTON

3.   Paper plates     % 20 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     TPP28-010    TPP28-010-KARTON
4.   Paper plates     % 23 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     TPP31-010    TPP31-010-KARTON

5.   Paper plates     % 23 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     TPP34-019ME    TPP34-019ME-KARTON
6.   Paper plates     % 18 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     TPP11-019    TPP11-019-KARTON

7.   Paper plates     % 23 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     TPP34-018ME    TPP34-018ME-KARTON
8.   Paper plates     % 18 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     TPP11-018    TPP11-018-KARTON

9.   Paper plates     % 23 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     TPP58-019ME    TPP58-019ME-KARTON
10.   Paper plates     % 18 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     TPP57-019ME    TPP57-019ME-KARTON
11.   Paper plates     % 23 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     TPP36-018ME    TPP36-018ME-KARTON
12.   Paper plates     % 18 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     TPP35-018ME    TPP35-018ME-KARTON

NEW
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1.  SPK22 2.  SP33-81-008-019ME 3.  SP33-82-010-019ME 4.  SP33-39-019 5.  SP33-33-019

13.  SPP5M-019 14.  SPP1M-019 15.  SPP1M-01812.  KPP35-018
-EU1 / EU2 / EU3

11.  KPP57-019ME
-EU1 / EU2 / EU3

6.  SP33-1-010 7.  SP33-1-019ME 8.  SP33-1-018ME 9.  KPP27-010
-EU1 / EU2 / EU3

10.  KPP64-019M
-EU1 / EU2 / EU3

1.   Napkins     7 x 19 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SPK22    SPK22-KARTON
2.   Napkins     33 x 33 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SP33-81-019ME    SP33-81-019ME-KARTON

3.   Napkins     33 x 33 cm  / 20 pcs  /  ^ 12     SP33-82-010-019ME    SP33-82-010-019ME-KARTON
4.   Napkins     33 x 33 cm  / 20 pcs     SP33-39-019
5.   Napkins     33 x 33 cm  / 20 pcs     SP33-33-019
6.   Napkins     33 x 33 cm  / 20 pcs     SP33-1-010

7.   Napkins     33 x 33 cm  / 20 pcs     SP33-1-019ME
8.   Napkins     33 x 33 cm  / 20 pcs     SP33-1-018ME

9.   Paper cups     260 ml  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     KPP27-010-EU1    KPP27-010-EU1-KARTON
KPP27-010-EU2    KPP27-010-EU2-KARTON / KPP27-010-EU3    KPP27-010-EU3-KARTON
10.   Paper cups     220 ml  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     KPP64-019M-EU1    KPP64-019M-EU1-KARTON

KPP64-019M-EU2    KPP64-019M-EU2-KARTON / KPP64-019M-EU3    KPP64-019M-EU3-KARTON
11.   Paper cups     220 ml  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     KPP57-019ME-EU1    KPP57-019ME-EU1-KARTON

KPP57-019ME-EU2    KPP57-019ME-EU2-KARTON / KPP57-019ME-EU3    KPP57-019ME-EU3-KARTON
12.   Paper cups     220 ml  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 25     KPP35-018-EU1    KPP35-018-EU1-KARTON

KPP35-018-EU2    KPP35-018-EU2-KARTON / KPP35-018-EU3    KPP35-018-EU3-KARTON
13.   Paper straws    #  19.5 cm /  10 pcs  /  ^ 50     SPP5M-019    SPP5M-019-KARTON
14.   Paper straws    #  19.5 cm /  10 pcs  /  ^ 50     SPP1M-019    SPP1M-019-KARTON
15.   Paper straws    #  19.5 cm /  10 pcs  /  ^ 50     SPP1M-018    SPP1M-018-KARTON
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1.   Drink tags      7.5 - 9.5 cm  / 6 pcs  /  ^ 50     WSZ12    WSZ12-KARTON
2.   Alphabet glass stickers      #  4 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 50     NK4-019    NK4-019-KARTON

3.   Sparklers     #  16.5 cm  /  2 pcs  /  ^ 24     ZO2-019    ZO2-019-KARTON
4.   Cake fountains     #  12 cm  /  12 pcs  /  ^ 60     FT1-12-12    FT1-12-12-KARTON     4 pcs  /  ^ 160     FT1-12-4    FT1-12-4-KARTON

1.  WSZ12 2.  NK4-019 4.  FT1-12-123.  ZO2-019

NEW NEW
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3.  KPT32-019M2.  KPM19-019B1.  KPM19-018B

1.   Cupcake toppers     #  11.5 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 50     KPM19-018B    KPM19-018B-KARTON
2.   Cupcake toppers     #  11.5 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 50     KPM19-019B    KPM19-019B-KARTON

3.   Cake topper     #  24 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     KPT32-019M    KPT32-019M-KARTON
4.   Floating candle disc     % 4 cm  /  50 pcs     SDMET40-018-OP

5.   Sphere candle     % 6 cm  /  10 pcs     SKUMET60-018-OP
6.   Sphere candle     % 6 cm  /  10 pcs     SKUMET60-019-OP
7.   Sphere candle     % 6 cm  /  10 pcs     SKUMET60-010-OP

8.   Floating candle disc     % 4 cm  /  50 pcs     SDMET40-019-OP
9.   Sphere candle     % 8 cm  /  6 pcs     SKUMET80-018-OP
10.   Sphere candle     % 8 cm  /  6 pcs     SKUMET80-019-OP
11.   Sphere candle     % 8 cm  /  6 pcs     SKUMET80-010-OP

12.   Taper candle     #  24 cm  /  10 pcs     SKMAT-010
13.   Taper candle     #  24 cm  /  10 pcs     SKMET-019
14.   Taper candle     #  24 cm  /  10 pcs     SDMET-019

15.   Candle holder     #  22 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 24     SWM1-019    SWM1-019-KARTON

4.  SDMET40-018-OP 5.  SKUMET60-018-OP 6.  SKUMET60-019-OP 7.  SKUMET60-010-OP

8.  SDMET40-019-OP 9.  SKUMET80-018-OP 10.  SKUMET80-019-OP 11.  SKUMET80-010-OP

12.  SKMAT-010 13.  SKMET-019 14.  SDMET-019 15.  SWM1-019
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Costumes & party gadgets

1.  KRN11 2.  OP31

3.  TAT11

7.  STD2-019

6.  STD1-0194.  STR2-010 5.  STR2

10.  STD3-0198.  STR3-010 9.  STR3

1.   Party crowns     #  11 cm  /  2 pc  /  ^ 50     KRN11    KRN11-KARTON
2.   Headband     17 x 19.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 50     OP31    OP31-KARTON

3.   Temporary tattoos     10 pcs  /  ^ 40     TAT11    TAT11-KARTON
4.   Cape     3 - 7 years  /  1 pc  /  ^ 10     STR2-010    STR2-010-KARTON

5.   Cape     3 - 7 years  /  1 pc  /  ^ 10     STR2    STR2-KARTON6
6.   Crown     % 8.5 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 15     STD1-019    STD1-019-KARTON

7.   Wand     8.5 x 36 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 15     STD2-019    STD2-019-KARTON
8.   Skirt     3 - 7 years  /  1 pc  /  ^ 10     STR3-010    STR3-010-KARTON

9.   Skirt     3 - 7 years  /  1 pc  /  ^ 10     STR3    STR3-KARTON
10.   Headband     % 12 cm  /  1 pc  /  ^ 15     STD3-019    STD3-019-KARTON

NEW NEW
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1.  GLI1-019 2.  GLI1-016H 3.  GLI1-000

5.  GWIP1-008-019ME4.  KNP35

1.   Face and body glitter     3 g  /  1 pc     GLI1-019
2.   Face and body glitter     3 g  /  1 pc     GLI1-016H
3.   Face and body glitter     3 g  /  1 pc     GLI1-000

4.   Photo props    13 x 5.5 cm to 29 x 9.5 cm  /  9 pcs  /  ^ 50     KNP35    KNP35-KARTON
5.   Paper whistles   6 pcs  /  ^ 50     GWIP1-008-019ME    GWIP1-008-019ME-KARTON

NEW

NEW NEW NEW



61

1.   Photo props     #  21 - 42 cm  /  8 pcs  /  ^ 50     KNP24-019    KNP24-019-KARTON
2.   Whistles   6 pcs  /  ^ 50     GWI6-019    GWI6-019-KARTON

3.   Whistles   20 pcs  /  ^ 30     GWI20    GWI20-KARTON     120 pcs  /  ^10     GWI120    GWI120-KARTON
4.   Whistles   6 pcs  /  ^ 50     GWI6-000    GWI6-000-KARTON
5.   Whistles   6 pcs  /  ^ 50     GWI6-018    GWI6-018-KARTON

6.   Party hats     #  16 cm    % 10 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 50     CPP27    CPP27-KARTON
7.   Party hats     #  16 cm    % 10 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 50     CPP20    CPP20-KARTON

8.   Party hats     #  16 cm    % 10 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 50     CZAP6-019    CZAP6-019-KARTON
9.   Party hats     #  16 cm    % 10 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 50     CZAP6-019M    CZAP6-019M-KARTON

10.   Party hats     #  16 cm    % 10 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 50     CZAP6-018    CZAP6-018-KARTON
11.   Party hats     #  16 cm    % 10 cm  /  6 pcs  /  ^ 50     CZAP6-017    CZAP6-017-KARTON

12.   Party hats     #  16 cm    % 10 cm  /  20 pcs  /  ^ 36     CZAP20    CZAP20-KARTON
120 pcs  /  ^ 6     CZAP120    CZAP120-KARTON

1.  KNP24-019 2.  GWI6-019

3.  GWI20 4.  GWI6-000 5.  GWI6-018

6.  CPP27 7.  CPP20 8.  CZAP6-019 9.  CZAP6-019M 10.  CZAP6-018

11.  CZAP6-017 12.  CZAP20
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www.partydeco.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Business hours:

Monday - Friday
8 am - 4 pm

Piskorskiego 11
70-809 Szczecin
Poland

bok@partydeco.com
+ 48 91 433 81 97

WAREHOUSE

Business hours:

Monday - Friday
8 am - 4 pm

Panattoni Park Szczecin
PartyDeco
Kablowa 1
70-895 Szczecin
Poland


